Генераторы среднего напряжения
серии GMV
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Battery holder
designed for easy
maintenance and
replacement
Oil change pump
it facilitates oil change
Rotating part guards
to prevent injuries to
the user
SPEED
CM
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE GOVERNOR L X W X H WEIGHT Kg TANK lt
800 kVA
GMV.CU.890/800.BF 886 1000 805 910 Cummins QSK23G3 W50° Stage 0 E 468x167x216 6898 No Tank
GMV.MT.870/780.BF 865 - 783 - MTU 12V 2000 G26F W50° Stage 0 E 460x170x210 6487 No Tank
GMV.PK.880/800.BF 880 940 800 845 Perkins 4006-23TAG3A W50° Stage 0 E 440x175x220 6002 No Tank
1000 kVA
GMV.CU.1101/1001.BF 1100 - 1000 - Cummins KTA38G5 W50° Stage 0 E 450x180x225 8568 No Tank
GMV.CU.1100/1000.BF 1100 1256 1000 1146 Cummins QST30G4 W50° Stage 0 E 420x200x235 7305 No Tank
GMV.MT.1100/1000.BF 1106 - 1005 - MTU 16V 2000 G26F W50° Stage 0 E 450x200x215 7646 No Tank
GMV.PK.1130/1000.BF 1124 1125 1022 1000 Perkins 4008-TAG2A W50° Stage 0 E 470x175x220 7970 No Tank
1250 kVA
GMV.CU.1390/1260.BF 1386 1610 1260 1418 Cummins KTA50G3 W50° Stage 0 E 520x170x240 10184 No Tank
GMV.MH.1390/1260.BF 1390 1500 1280 1350 Mitsubishi S12R-PTA W50° Stage 0 E 450x200x235 11544 No Tank
GMV.MT.1370/1250.BF 1370 - 1250 - MTU 18V 2000 G26F W50° Stage 0 E 520x190x255 8837 No Tank
GMV.PK.1380/1250.BF 1378 1378 1253 1253 Perkins 4012-46TWG2A W50° Stage 0 E 485x180x235 9660 No Tank
1400 kVA
GMV.CU.1540/1400.BF 1540 - 1400 - Cummins KTA50G8 W50° Stage 0 E 560x200x240 11209 No Tank
GMV.MH.1540/1400.BF 1520 1680 1380 1520 Mitsubishi S12R-PTA2 W50° Stage 0 E 450x200x235 11444 No Tank
GMV.PK.1500/1370.BF 1500 1500 1364 1364 Perkins 4012-46TWG3A W50° Stage 0 E 520x190x255 9778 No Tank
1500 kVA
GMV.CU.1690/1540.BF 1690 - 1540 - Cummins QSK50G4 W50° Stage 0 E 480x200x340 12323 No Tank
GMV.MH.1690/1540.BF 1650 1880 1510 1700 Mitsubishi S12R-PTAA2 W50° Stage 0 E 480x200x340 11752 No Tank
GMV.PK.1660/1500.BF 1656 1656 1505 1505 Perkins 4012-46TWG4A W50° Stage 0 E 510x230x240 10104 No Tank
1700 kVA
GMV.MH.1900/1730.BF 1880 2000 1720 1820 Mitsubishi S16R-PTA W50° Stage 0 E 530x200x260 14098 No Tank
GMV.MT.1820/1650.BF 1815 1875 1650 1700 MTU 12V 4000 G14F W50° Stage 0 E 500x200x250 12691 No Tank
GMV.PK.1880/1700.BF 1876 1880 1705 1710 Perkins 4012-46TAG3A W50° Stage 0 E 510x220x270 11915 No Tank
1900 kVA
GMV.CU.2080/1890.BF 2079 - 1890 - Cummins QSK60G3 W50° Stage 0 E 600x250x330 13906 No Tank
GMV.MH.2090/1900.BF 2080 2280 1900 2070 Mitsubishi S16R-PTA2 W50° Stage 0 E 530x200x255 14528 No Tank
GMV.MT.2040/1850.BF 2035 2200 1850 2000 MTU 12V 4000 G24F W50° Stage 0 E 500x200x250 12901 No Tank
GMV.PK.2030/1850.BF 2028 - 1844 - Perkins 4016-61TRG1 W50° Stage 0 E 550x250x270 13473 No Tank
2000 kVA
GMV.CU.2240/2040.BF 2237 - 2034 - Cummins QSK60G4 W50° Stage 0 E 600x250x340 14190 No Tank
GMV.MH.2200/2000.BF - - - - Mitsubishi S16R-PTAA2 W50° Stage 0 E 602x215x255 14820 No Tank
GMV.MT.2300/2100.BF 2300 2500 2100 2275 MTU 16V 4000 G14F W50° Stage 0 E 610x230x300 14735 No Tank
GMV.PK.2265/2060.BF 2250 - 2000 - Perkins 4016-61TRG2 W50° Stage 0 E 600x220x255 13757 No Tank
2300 kVA
GMV.PK.2500/2250.BF 2500 - 2250 - Perkins 4016-61TRG3 W50° Stage 0 E 610x230x300 14216 No Tank
GMV.MH.2500/2280.BF 2500 - 2280 - Mitsubishi S16R2-PTAW W50° Stage 0 E 610x230x300 16966 No Tank
GMV.MT.2530/2300.BF 2530 2750 2300 2500 MTU 16V 4000 G24F W50° Stage 0 E 610x230x300 15714 No Tank
GMV.MH.2640/2400.BF 2640 - 2400 - Mitsubishi S16R2-PTAW-E W50° Stage 0 E 610x230x300 18298 No Tank
2500 kVA
GMV.MT.2800/2550.BF 2805 3125 2550 2813 MTU 20V 4000 G14F W50° Stage 0 E 665x232x278 19322 No Tank
2800 kVA
GMV.CU.3000/2750.BF 3000 - 2750 - Cummins QSK78G9 W50° Stage 0 E 650x200x275 18997 No Tank
GMV.MT.3000/2800.BF 3080 3438 2800 3125 MTU 20V 4000 G24F W50° Stage 0 E 650x200x275 19492 No Tank
3000 kVA
GMV.MT.3360/3000.BF 3355 3750 3050 3450 MTU 20V 4000 G34F W50° Stage 0 E 650x200x275 20033 No Tank
gmv.bf
Diesel 1500-1800 RPM